
(23.03% YoY)1,276.41

(17.01% YoY)217.13 +57.79% YoY156.59+55.36% YoY217.13

Sales of Equipment
1,108.81

MA & Services
97.17

Leases
50.34

Others
20.09

Total Revenue Unit: Million BahtUnit: Million Baht Revenue Breakdown

2021 2022 2023

FACTSHEET 2023
Supreme Distribution Public Company Limited

2021 2022 2023

Assets Liabilities Equity

810.65

607.25 378.53

260.30
188.21

291.23

669.76

795.45

1,070.95

2021 2022 2023

Net Profit Margin (%)Net Profit

156.59

99.24
110.53

12.26%
9.57%

12.27%

EBITDA Margin (%)EBITDA

17.20%
13.47%

17.01%

Unit: Million BahtEBITDA Unit: Million Baht Unit: Million BahtNet Profit Financial Position

86.87%7.61%

3.94% 1.57%

Contact

IR Contact
Miss Phatthaporn Pompieng

02-943-8182 Ext. 8106

phatthaporn.p@supreme.co.th

Head office

2/1 Soi Praditmanutham 5, Praditmanutham Road,Tha Raeng, Bang Khen, Bangkok 10230
Supreme Distribution Public Company Limited

02-943-8182 02-943-819102-109-8800

Financial Highlights FY2023 
Discover the Difference
Engaged in the information technology and communication 
business as a designer, installer, and distributor of information 
technology systems, network systems as a complete System 
Integrator, including repair, maintenance, and equipment 
leasing services.

Leases

MA & Services

Sales of Equipment

The company aims to achieve the highest 
level of satisfaction, prioritizing honest and 
transparent business practices while 
considering the needs of customers. We 
choose and offer quality products and 
services through standardized testing 
processes. The company prioritizes the 
development of personnel quality, improves 
operating efficiency, and aims to provide 
maximum benefits to our customers.

The company aims to generate revenue and 
profit growth continuously to reward 
stakeholders, including employees, partners, 
customers, and society. This involves 
retaining existing customers and attracting 
new ones by introducing new products to 
meet rapidly changing needs.

3.48/1.30 Baht52 Week Close High/Low:

1,272.8 Million Baht

1,276.41 
 Million Baht

Market Cap:

1.78 BahtClose Price:

(As of 27 June 2024)

0.50 Baht
Par Value: 

2 May 2024First Trade Date: 

370,000,000.00  Baht
Authorized Capital:

Paid-up Capital:

370,000,000.00  Baht

32.23%
Free Float:

(As of 26 April 2024)

SPREMESymbol:

SETMarket:
TechnologyIndustry:

Information & Communication TechnologySector:

The company has a policy to pay dividends each year 
at a rate of not less than 40% of the net profit after 
corporate income tax of the company's separate 
financial statements.

Dividend Policy

Stock InformationGeneral Information

SPREME's Goals

Mission

+23.03% YoY1,276.41
1,276.41

1,037.50
901.64

155.13
139.76

217.13
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